FEATURES
 � Fast, cost effective
upgrade from T8/T12
to T5
 � Up to 60% energy
savings
 � Reduces carbon emissions
 � Avoids problems

ithout p
rior notice
ORDER CODES
Understanding order codes:
Product ..................................... REFIT/T5/KIT
Lamp ........................................ /T5
Existing Fitting Length .............. /6’
Single or Twin Format ............... /2
Gear Wattage(s) ........................ /21
Multi Wattage ........................... MW
Miniature Control Gear ............. MINI
2ft
REFIT/T5/KIT/2’/1/14/MINI
REFIT/T5/KIT/2’/3/14
REFIT/T5/KIT/2’/4/14
3ft
REFIT/T5/KIT/3’/1/21
REFIT/T5/KIT/3’/1/39
REFIT/T5/KIT/3’/2/21
REFIT/T5/KIT/3’/2/39
4ft
REFIT/T5/KIT/4’/1/28/MINI
REFIT/T5/KIT/4’/1/28
REFIT/T5/KIT/4’/1/54
REFIT/T5/KIT/4’/1/MW
REFIT/T5/KIT/4’/2/28
REFIT/T5/KIT/4’/2/54
REFIT/T5/KIT/4’/2/MW
5ft
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/1/35
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/1/49
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/1/80
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/1/MW
5ft (continued)
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/2/35
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/2/49
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/2/80
REFIT/T5/KIT/5’/2/MW-80
6ft
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/1/2X21
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/1/35
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/1/49
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/1/80
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/1/MW
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/2/2X21
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/2/35
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/2/49
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/2/80
REFIT/T5/KIT/6’/2/MW-80
8ft
REFIT/T5/KIT/8’/1/2X28
REFIT/T5/KIT/8’/2/2X28
CERTIFICATION
By using the latest control gear and lamps, ReFit T5 complies
with current and future European legislation, including